



Order Sheet

Miscellaneous Appeal (C) No.1458 of 2019Branch Manager **Versus** Smt. Parwati Tandan

3	
26/09/2019	<p>Shri Pravin Kumar Tulsyan, counsel Appellant.</p> <p>Respondent Nos.1 to 4 are reported to be unserved.</p> <p>Shri Pramod Ramteke, counsel for Respondent Nos.5 & 6.</p> <p>Let fresh notices be issued to Respondent Nos.1 to 4 on I.A. No.1/2019 (an application for condonation of delay) on their correct addresses, as mentioned in the cause title of memo of appeal on payment of P. F. as per Rules.</p> <p>Post this matter after five weeks for consideration on I.A. No.1/2019.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay Agrawal) Judge</p>