



2026:CGHC:18740

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

M.A (C) No.1458 of 2019

Branch Manager **Versus** Smt. Parwati Tandan

4	Through Video Conference
26.07.2021	<p>Shri PK Tulsian, counsel for the Appellant. Respondents No.1 to 4 are reported to be unserved. Shri PK Dhurandhar, counsel for Respondents No.5 & 6. As prayed by Shri Tulsian, post this matter on 29.07.2021.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) JUDGE</p>

Priya